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February 14 Wednesday

11:15 C/P
INTRODUCTION/WELCOME

Panini as a Vedic author
11:30 -13:00

P: the language described

14:30-16:00 C: the descriptive
method (typology of rules and
operations)

February 15 Thursday

9:30-11:00
P: Primary and derived units

11:30 -13 :00
C: Basics of Astadhyayt

14:30-16:00

C: EXERCISE
-interpreting
markers

forms with

February 16 Friday

9:30-11:00
C: Basics of Astadhyayr
metalanguage: A 1 1 49-56

11:30 -13:00

P: Verbal Morphology -
present classes, tenses and
modes

14:30-16:00
C: EXERCISE
-derivations of verbal stems

February 17 Saturday

9:30-11:00
P: READING SESSION:
Panini ex Panini ipso

February 19 Monday February 20 Tuesday

9:30-11:00
P: Basics of Panini’s syntax

9:30-11:00
P: Secondary Conjugation

11:30 -13:00
P: Assigning Verbal and
Nominal Endings

11:30-13:00
A: Vedic verbal tenses and
modes (formations and

functions)
14:30-16:00

A: Vedic verbal and
nominal stem formations
and endings

14:30-16:00
AFTERNOON: Office Hour

February 21 Wednesday

9:30-11:00
K: Introduction to
the Kasika Vrtti

11:30-13:00
P: Focus on the number and
person of the finite verbs

14:30-16:00
A: Vedic Syntax of the noun
cases and numbers

February 22 Thursday

9:30-11:00
P: Secondary derivates

11:30 -13:00
C: Primary Derivates

14:30-16:00
C: READING SESSION: a
taddhita section

February 23 Friday

9:30 -11:00
C: anga pada Bha

11:30-13:00
A: Nominal Derivatives in
Vedic praxis

14:30-16:00

K: READING SESSION: a
selected passage of the Kasika
Vrtti

February 24 Saturday
9:30-11

K: Introduction to the
Pratisakhyas

February 26 February 27
Monday Tuesday
9:30-11:00 9:30 -11:00

P: Compounds C: Samasanta suffixes

11:30-13:00 11:30-12:00
A: Vedic compounds with QUESTIONNAIRE
their accent

12:00-12:45

14:30-16:00

K: READING SESSION: a
selected passage of a
Pratisakhya

C/P: Conclusions / Certificates




